
Workmen Emergency Duty List Section Shitt 22-09-2022 23-09-2022 24-09-2022 25-09-2022 Shri Chailan \lumu 6868 

A-Sntt Shri R.Bandra 6577 

Shri C.LBhakat 6700 
3-Shitt Shr Raja l ram 7758 

Shi Dubraj Soren 7217 
C-Shitt shri Rustam Biruli 7659 

Shri S.K Giri 7250 

Shri Roshan Kunnar 7581 
Shri Ashw ini Hansda 7718 
Shri D.K. Mahato 7793 

Shri R.K Thakur 7232 

Shri E.Anthony 7694 

Shri M.Choudhary 3216 
Shri K.R.Nayak 7307 
Shri B.K.Kalindi 6632 
Shri M.N.Nayak 6925 
Shri Ajit Soren (7240) 

Shri Diku Majhi (7683) 

Shri S.K. Majhi (7288) 
Shri S CPatro (7362) 
Shri Jitrai Soren (7421) 
Shri B Mukhi (40013) 
Shri Rachu Bandra( 7261) 
Shri Sanjay kumar Das( 774) 

Shri Rajender Prasad (7214 
Shri Somen Mukhi(7611) 
Shri Vikram Yadav(7305) 
Shri Basta Soren( 7660) 

Shri Ravi(6929) 
Shri Anil Kumar(7665) 

Shri GBK Ksietri(3698) 
Shri MP Verma(7328) 

Shri R C Soren(7568) 

Shri G P. Bisai (7293) 

Shri J.P.Kumar 7230 
Shri Biki Bhakat 7833 

Shri Arjun Soren 6619 

Shri Bhutar Majhi 6698 

Shri Jitrai Soren ( 7421) 

Shri Ravi Hambranm(7657) 

Shri R C Prasad (7376) 
Shri Bijay Hoe (7578) 
Shri N K bera (7422) 
Shri 1H VMahali (7577) 

Shri Krishna Kumar (7215) Shri E.Xag(7309). 

Shri Lugai Baskey 7308 
Shri S.K.Das 7786 
Shri Shankar Hoe 6998 
Shri Sunil Murmu 7670 
Shri K K Gupta (7323) 
Shri Sujit Jha (7639) 

Shri Serega Hoe (7158) 
Shri B N Santhal (7759) 

Shri Pradan Tudu (7147) 

Shri Mukund Mukhi (7702) 
Shri Srinivash Singh(7373) 
Shri Megrai Soren (7254) 

Shri Baidyanath Soren( 7090) 
Shri Anil Tudu (7658) 

Shri B.N.Baskey (7445) 
Shri Kamal Mukhi (7632) 

Shri Puspraj(6887) 
Shri C B Chhatry(3867) 

Shri P K Chakraborty (6847) 

Shri Manmohan Singh (7205) 

Shri DKPaswan(25026) 
Shri G.P. Bisai (7293) 
|Shri Salkhan \iajhi (7677) 

:\-Siniti Shri Arjun Sharma( 7099) 
Shri S.K. Majhi (7288) 

B-Shiti Shri ar deep Tati (7604) 
Shri Pradan Tudu (7147) 

C-Shift Shri Chhotrai Majhi ( 7763) 

A-Shiti Shri Jiten mukhi (7679) Shri Shyam Majhi (7609) 
Shri Gumdi Hembram(7352) Shri Babulal Sardar(7182) 

Shri Pradeep Sahu(7709) 
Shri Naren Besra(6455) 

Shri Alok singh(7732) 
Shri C B Chhatry (3867) 

Shri Anil Kumar(7665) 

A-Shitt Shri Manmohan Singh (7205) Shri GBK Kshetri(3698) 
B-Sitt Shri P K Chakraborty (6847) Shri M P Verma(7328) 

Shri Binay K Singh(25025) 
Shri G .P. Bisai t7293 

B-sniit Shri Biv isan Majhi (7745) 

ShriNirod kaibarta (7108) 
C-S Shi Shri Shy am Majhi (7068) 

G-Shitt Shri Puspraj(6887) 
G-Shift Shri Rav i(6929) 

C-Shith Sinr: Harish Pal (7319) 
Sinr iP. Bisai (7293) 

G-Shit isr ahan Majhi (7677) Shri Salkhan Majhi 677) Shri Salkhan Majhi (76* 

To 
CM INST P IRe) 



Workmen Emergency Duty List 
Section Shitt 26-09-2022 27-009-2022 28-09-2022 

Shri l mapada Patro 7206 Shri Ramdu Majhi 6719 

Shri Parameshwar Mardi 7246 |Shri Ashok Tantubai 7312 

Shri N.C.Soren 7217 

Shri B.K Rajak 7695 

Shri D.C.Karuwa 7297 

Shri Chakradhar Hoe 7798 

Shri N K Bera (7422) 

Shri Sakla Besra (7174) 

Shri Ajit Soren (7240) 

Shri Navdeep Tati (7604) 
Shri Pradan Tudu (7147) 
Shri Jitu Bhagat (7299) 

Shri Meghlal Majhi 6685 
Shitt Shri R.K.Baskey 7311 

Shri N.C.1Bhakat 7213 
13-Shilt Shri 1D.X.Mukhi 7629 

Shri Vidhy a Soren 7I86 
C-Shiti Shri M.C.Gope 6686 

Shri R C Prasad (7376) 

Shri Rajesh Mukhi 6904 

Shri Lakhan Majhi 7717 

Shri S.K.Bhakat 7179 

Shri R.P.Giri 7229 
Shri S.K. Majhi (7288) 

A-Shitt |Shri D Soren (7184) 
Shri K K Gupta (7323) 

B-Shifi Shri Jitu Bhagat (7299) 

Shri Serega Hoe (7158) 
C-Shitt Shri Arjun Sharma(7099) 

|Shri Chhotrai Majhi (7763) 

Shri R C Prasad (7376) 

Shri B N Santhal (7759) 

Shri N K Bera (7422) 
Shri H Mahali (7577) 

Shri Babulal Sardar(7182) 
|Shri Sudama Biruli(7757) 

Shri Naren Besra(6455) 
Shri T.R Tudu(7161) 

Shri Prabir ku Bhakat (7026) Shri Kanu Ram Mandi(7122) Shri Krishna kumar(7215) 

Shri Gumdi Hembram(7352) Shri Rachu Bandra(7261) 
A-Shitt Shri Megrai Soren (7254) Shri Megrai Soren (7254) 

Shri Sudarshan Sharma(7417) |Shri Arvind kumar (7372) 

Shri Shyamal Majhi (7060) B-Shili Shri T.K.Pal(7125) 

C-Shift Shri Lakhan Mardi (7185) 
G-Shift Shri Puspraj(6887) 
G-Shilt Shri Anil Kumar( 7665) 
A-Shitt Shri Harish Pal (7319) 
|B-Shift Shri Binay K Singh(25025) 
C-Shitt Shri P Murmu(7569) 

Shri G.P. Bisai (7293) 
(-Sht Shri Salkhan Majhi (7677) 

Shri Dhanai Majhi (7613) 
Shri C B Chhatry(3867) 

Shri Ravi(6929) 
Shri D K Paswan(25026) 

Shri P Murmu(7569) 

Shri Alok singh(7732) 

Shri Puspraj(6887) 
Shri Ravi(6929) 
Shri RC Soren(7568) 

Shri Manmohan Singh (7205) 

Shri Rajesh K Rajak(7588) Shri Rajesh K Rajak(7588) 

Shri G P. Bisai (7293) 
Shri Salkhan Majhi (7677) Shri Salkhan Majhi (7677) 
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